Photo is representative
Eaton 216881
Eaton Moeller® series M22 Key-operated
actuator, momentary, 2 positions, Key
withdrawable: 0, Bezel: titanium
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Moeller® series

With SWD-RMQ
connections
ACTUATOR TYPE Key
AMBIENT OPERATING
TEMPERATURE - MAX 70 °C
AMBIENT OPERATING
TEMPERATURE - MIN -25 °C
EQUIPMENT HEAT
DISSIPATION, CURRENT-
DEPENDENT PVID
0 W
FORCE FOR POSITIVE
OPENING - MIN 0 N
HEAT DISSIPATION
CAPACITY PDISS 0 W
HEAT DISSIPATION PER
POLE, CURRENT-
DEPENDENT PVID
0 W
OPENING DIAMETER 22.5 mm
OPERATING TORQUE 0.5 Nm
RATED OPERATIONAL 0 A
CURRENT FOR SPECIFIED
HEAT DISSIPATION (IN)
STATIC HEAT
DISSIPATION, NON-
CURRENT-DEPENDENT
PVS
0 W
SWITCHING ANGLE 40 °
BEZEL COLOR Titanium
SHOCK RESISTANCE
Mechanical, According to
IEC/EN 60068-2-27
30 g, Mechanical,
According to IEC/EN
60068-2-27, Sinusoidal
shock 11 ms
BEZEL MATERIAL Plastic
DESIGN Key operated
Classical
MOUNTING POSITION As required
OVERVOLTAGE
CATEGORY III
DEGREE OF PROTECTION NEMA 4X, 13
DEGREE OF PROTECTION
(FRONT SIDE)
IP66
FUNCTIONS
Stay-put/spring-return
function, can be changed
with coding parts M22-XC-
Y
INDICATOR COLOR Other
LENS TYPE Round
LIFESPAN, MECHANICAL 100,000 Operations
NUMBER OF SWITCH
POSITIONS 2
SIZE Front diameter: 29.7 mm
PRODUCT CATEGORY RMQ-Titan
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support